Rotary District 6200

2023-24 ADG's

Region

10

11

12

13

ADG

Karen Chauvin

Donald Songy

Cathy Craddock

Mark Dispenza

Richard Adams

Vic Raxsdalle

Ken Cochran

Rob Roy

Arlene Heinen

Michael Gardner

Frank Boura

Carl Slover

Jake Cavanaugh

2024-25 District 6200 Assistant Governors

Clubs
Home Club

Downtown Houma
Houma

Houma Sunrise
Houma Terrebonne

East Ascension
Donaldsonville
Gonzales

Greater Ascension
Plaguemine

Livingston Parish
Baker

St. Francisville

Zachary

False River / New Roads

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge Capital City
Baton Rouge Sunrise

St. George

Port Allen

Thibodaux
E-Coastal
Franklin
Morgan City

Lafayette
Lafayette North
Lafayette South
Youngsville

Opelousas Sunrise
Opelousas

Ville Platte
Mamou

Abbeville
Crowley

New lberia

St. Martinville

Welch
Eunice
Jennings
Rayne

Lake Charles Happy Hour
Lake Charles
Westlake

Golden Meadow
Grand Isle
Lockport

DeRidder
Kinder

Sulphur
DeQuincy
Sulphur Sunrise

Phone #

985-855-3857

225-323-3921

225-603-7611

504-645-9696

985-859-8651

337-230-9212

337-523-0551

337-370-6507

805-708-2189

985-665-1220

337-401-9626

337-842-3074

Email

karen.chauvin@gmail.com

songy@eatel.net

cathy@milkwalker.neet

mark@serendipitous.tv

addams.rich@gmail.com

victor.l.raxsdale@morganstanley.com

kenj cochran@yahoo.com

rob@abbevilleelectric.com

arleneheinen@gmail.com

mmcgardnerccm@hotmail.com

Frankboura2@gmail.com

razorbackdiver214@outlook.com

hearingsolutionsofla@gmail.com




